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CAMBRIDGE GCE ‘O’ LEVEL OCTOBER/ NOVEMBER 2020 EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Timetable

Subject 
Code

Component 
Code Syllabus Duration Date Starting 

Time
Ending 
Time

5070 42 Chemistry (Alternative to Practical 42) 1:00 Thursday, 1 October 2020 08:30 9:30

2058 12 Islamiyat (Paper 12) 1:30 Thursday, 1 October 2020 08:30 10:00

1123 12 English Language (Writing 12) 1:30 Monday, 5 October 2020 08:30 10:00

3180 01 Arabic (Composition) 1:30 Monday, 5 October 2020 12:30 14:00

5014 12 Environmental Management (Theory 12) 1:45 Tuesday, 6 October 2020 08:30 10:15

5054 42 Physics (Alternative to Practical 42) 1:00 Tuesday, 6 October 2020 08:30 9:30

5070 22 Chemistry  (Theory 22) 1:30 Wednesday, 7 October 2020 08:30 10:00

5090 62 Biology (Alternative to Practical 62) 1:00 Thursday, 8 October 2020 08:30 9:30

2058 22 Islamiyat (Paper 22) 1:30 Thursday, 8 October 2020 08:30 10:00

3180 02 Arabic (Translation & Reading Comprehension) 1:30 Thursday, 8 October 2020 12:30 14:00

5014 22 Environmental Management (Management in Context 22) 1:45 Friday, 9 October 2020 08:30 10:15

4037 12 Additional Mathematics 2:00 Friday, 9 October 2020 12:30 14:30

5054 22 Physics (Theory 22) 1:45 Monday, 12 October 2020 08:30 10:15

1123 22 English Language (Reading 22) 1:45 Wednesday, 14 October 2020 08:30 10:15

5090 22 Biology (Theory 22) 1:45 Thursday, 15 October 2020 08:30 10:15

2251 12 Sociology (Paper 12) 2:00 Thursday, 15 October 2020 12:30 14:30

4037 22 Additional Mathematics 2:00 Friday, 16 October 2020 12:30 14:30

4024 12 Mathematics Syllabus D (Paper 12) 2:00 Monday, 19 October 2020 08:30 10:30

2210 12 Computer Science (Paper 12 Theory) 1:45 Monday, 19 October 2020 12:30 14:15

7100 22 Commerce (Written 22) 2:00 Tuesday, 20 October 2020 08:30 10:30

5054 12 Physics (Multiple Choice 12) 1:00 Wednesday, 21 October 2020 08:30 9:30

2210 22 Computer Science (Paper 22 Problem - Solving and Programming) 1:45 Wednesday, 21 October 2020 12:30 14:15

4024 22 Mathematics Syllabus D (Paper 22) 2:30 Thursday, 22 October 2020 08:30 11:00

2251 22 Sociology (Paper 22) 1:45 Thursday, 22 October 2020 12:30 14:15

5070 12 Chemistry (Multiple Choice 12) 1:00 Monday, 26 October 2020 08:30 9:30

2281 22 Economics (Structured Questions 22) 2:15 Monday, 26 October 2020 12:30 14:45

5090 12 Biology (Multiple Choice 12) 1:00 Tuesday, 27 October 2020 08:30 9:30

7100 12 Commerce (Multiple Choice 12) 1:00 Wednesday, 28 October 2020 08:30 9:30

7707 12 Accounting (Multiple Choice) 1:15 Wednesday, 28 October 2020 12:30 13:45

7707 22 Accounting (Structured) 1:45 Friday, 30 October 2020 12:30 14:15

7115 12 Business Studies (Short Answer/ Data Response 12) 1:30 Wednesday, 4 November 2020 08:30 10:00

2010 12 Literature in English (Poetry and Prose 12) 1:30 Wednesday, 4 November 2020 12:30 14:00

7115 22 Business Studies (Case Study 22) 1:30 Monday, 9 November 2020 08:30 10:00

2010 22 Literature in English (Drama 22) 1:30 Monday, 9 November 2020 12:30 14:00

2281 12 Economics (Multiple Choice 12) 0:45 Tuesday, 10 November 2020 12:30 13:15


